
NOTES PAGE:

Special Programs:
Grandparents Day Program: Sept.5 , 9:00 am th

Scripture Challenge: Nov. 21 , 9:00 am  st

Christmas Program: Dec. 18 , 6:00 pmth

Black History Program: Feb. 27 , 9:00 amth

Easter: April 2  ,6:00 pmnd

Graduation Day: June 5  th

Picture Day Schedule
Fall: October 17 : 9:30am. Full uniform th

Fall Make-up: Dec. 2 , 9:30amnd

Spring: April 14 , 9:30am. No Spring Make-ups.th

Senior Pictures (8  Grade Scholars Only): TBDth

Inclement Weather Carline Procedures (Freezing temps and rain):
Carline 1 (PK2 - 1  Grade) should form a line in the lane closest to the church front door.
Dispatcher will guide families to the correct line upon arrival.

st

Carline 2 (2  - 8  grade) should form a line in the lane furthest from the church front door.
Dispatcher will guide families to the correct line upon arrival.

nd th

Please drive slowly and with caution for the safety of the scholars. 

Please Note: Calendar is subject to change.

Half Day Closures (12pm)
Sept. 12th                            
Sept. 26th
Oct. 10th
Oct. 31st
Nov. 21st
Dec. 18th
Jan. 16th
Jan 30th
Feb. 13th

 Sept. 1st
Oct. 13th
Nov. 10th-11th
Nov. 24th-28th
Dec. 1st
Dec. 19th-Jan. 2nd
Jan. 19th

Feb. 27th
March 13th
March 27th

Apr. 1st
 May 7th
June 4th

Feb. 16th
April 3rd-13th

May 8th
May 22nd
May 25th
June 5th

June 18th-19th
July 3rd

RTCA School Closures



J U N E
2025

4

11

5

12

6

13

7

14

1

8

15

2

9

16

3

10

17

24

18

25

19

26

20 21

22 23

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY
C O L O R  K E Y  

N O T E S

27 28

Father’s Day

29 30

Juneteenth

Summer Camp Begins

R E I D  T E M P L E  C H R I S T I A N  A C A D E M Y
2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6  S C H O O L  C A L E N D A R

RTCA Closed RTCA Closed

PURPLE: US holidays and Observances
BLUE:  NWEA Testing
GREEN: Field Trips
ORANGE: Special Events
RED: Early Dismissal/ School Closures
MAROON: RELC



4

11

5

126

13

7

14

8

15

9

16

3

10

17

23

18

24

19

21 22

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY
C O L O R  K E Y  

N O T E S

25 26

Independence Day

28 29 313027

20

21

RTCA Closed RTCA Closed

Uniform Sale

New Student
Orientation

PURPLE: US holidays and Observances
BLUE:  NWEA Testing
GREEN: Field Trips
ORANGE: Special Events
RED: Early Dismissal/ School Closures
MAROON: RELC

J U L Y 2025
R E I D  T E M P L E  C H R I S T I A N  A C A D E M Y
2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6  S C H O O L  C A L E N D A R



RTCA Closed

A U G U S T 2025

6

13

7

14

1

8

15

9

16

3

10

17

4

11

18

5

12

19

26

20

27

21

28

22 23

24 25

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY

29 30

31

C O L O R  K E Y  

N O T E S

2

First Day
RTCA PK2/PK3

Summer Camp
Ends

First Day of School
RTCA PK4-8th

R E I D  T E M P L E  C H R I S T I A N  A C A D E M Y
2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6  S C H O O L  C A L E N D A R

PURPLE: US holidays and Observances
BLUE:  NWEA Testing
GREEN: Field Trips
ORANGE: Special Events
RED: Early Dismissal/ School Closures
MAROON: RELC

First Day of School
RELC

Boo-Hoo
Breakfast @ 8:30

Ice Cream Social
12:00-1:30pm

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and
Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

8  Grade Parent
Night 

th

6:30-7:30pm

First Chapel



Fall NWEA
K-8  th

Fall NWEA
K-8  th

4 5 6

7

14

1 2 3

21

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY
C O L O R  K E Y  

N O T E S

28

11 12 138

15

9

16

10

17

24

18

25

19

26

20

22 23 27

29 30

PURPLE: US holidays and Observances
BLUE:  NWEA Testing
GREEN: Field Trips
ORANGE: Special Events
RED: Early Dismissal/ School Closures
MAROON: RELC

RTCA Closed
RELC Closed

Labor Day
RTCA and RELC
Grandparents
Day Program 

@ 9 am

RTCA 1/2 Day
RELC 1/2 Day

BTSN
5:30-7:30 pm

High School Fair
6:00pm

RTCA 1/2 Day
RELC 1/2 Day

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and
Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

BTSN: Back to School Night
No athletics practices from Sept. 30th-Oct.
2nd.

Progress
Reports Issued

S E P T E M B E R 2025
R E I D  T E M P L E  C H R I S T I A N  A C A D E M Y
2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6  S C H O O L  C A L E N D A R



RTCA/RELC
Spirit Week

O C T O B E R2025

2

9

16

3

10

17

4

11

18

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21

8

1

15

22

29

23

30

24

31

25

26 27 28

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY
C O L O R  K E Y  

N O T E S

Indigenous
People’s Day

Breast Cancer 
Awareness 
Wear Pink

R E I D  T E M P L E  C H R I S T I A N  A C A D E M Y
2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6  S C H O O L  C A L E N D A R

PURPLE: US holidays and Observances
BLUE:  NWEA Testing
GREEN: Field Trips
ORANGE: Special Events
RED: Early Dismissal/ School Closures
MAROON: RELC

RTCA 1/2 Day
RELC 1/2 Day

RTCA Closed
RELC 1/2 Day

Picture Day
9:30 am-2:oo pm

Q1 Ends Q2 Begins

Halloween

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and
Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

RTCA/RELC are closed at 12pm on 10/31 for
Teacher Work Day. 

No sports practices on October 16th-17th.

Anti- Bullying Event
Wear Orange

RTCA 1/2 Day
RELC 1/2 Day

RTCA/RELC
Pep Rally
9:00am 

SkyCroft
5  Grade Field Tripth

PK2-Kindergarten
Pumpkin Patch

NorthBay
 6  Grade Field Tripth



N O V E M B E R 2025

6

13

7

14

1

8

15

2

9

16

3

10

17

4

11

18

5

12

19

26

20

27

21

28

22

23 24 25

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY

Q1 Honor Roll
Assembly
9:00 am

29

30

C O L O R  K E Y  

N O T E S

Veteran’s Day

Q1 Report Cards
Issued

Food Drive and
Day of Service

Thanksgiving Break RTCA and RELC Closed

Scripture Challenge
9:00 am

Parent Teacher
Conferences

R E I D  T E M P L E  C H R I S T I A N  A C A D E M Y
2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6  S C H O O L  C A L E N D A R

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and
Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

PURPLE: US holidays and Observances
BLUE:  NWEA Testing
GREEN: Field Trips
ORANGE: Special Events
RED: Early Dismissal/ School Closures
MAROON: RELC

Daylight Savings

RTCA Closed
RELC Closed

RTCA Closed

RELC Closed

Thanksgiving

Winter Uniform
Transition

RTCA 1/2 Day
RELC 1/2 Day

Panoramic Picture
Day 9:30 am

Coding Night K & 1st
6:00 pm



Christmas Break RTCA and RELC Closed 

4 5 6

7

14

1 2 3

21

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY
C O L O R  K E Y  

N O T E S

28

11 12 138

15

9

16

10

17

24

18

25

19

26

20

22 23 27

29 30 31

Christmas DayChristmas Eve

New Year’s Eve

RTCA Closed
RELC Closed

RTCA 1/2 Day

PURPLE: US holidays and Observances
BLUE:  NWEA Testing
GREEN: Field Trips
ORANGE: Special Events
RED: Early Dismissal/ School Closures
MAROON: RELC

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and
Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

Dec. 11th: No sports practices

Dec. 12th: No Chapel

Dec. 15 -18  is dress down week.th th

RTCA Christmas
Program  @ 6 pm

RELC 1/2 Day RTCA Closed
RELC Closed

Christmas Break RTCA and
RELC Closed 

Picture Day
Make-up

9:30am-2:00pm

Q2 Progress
Reports Issued

RELC Holiday
Program  @ 9am

Class Christmas
Parties

D E C E M B E R 2025
R E I D  T E M P L E  C H R I S T I A N  A C A D E M Y
2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6  S C H O O L  C A L E N D A R



J A N U A R Y 2026

1 2 3

4

11

18

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY
C O L O R  K E Y  

N O T E S

25

8 9 105

12

6

13

7

14

21

15

22

16

23

17

19 20 24

26 27 28
New Year’s Eve

R E I D  T E M P L E  C H R I S T I A N  A C A D E M Y
2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6  S C H O O L  C A L E N D A R

PURPLE: US holidays and Observances
BLUE:  NWEA Testing
GREEN: Field Trips
ORANGE: Special Events
RED: Early Dismissal/ School Closures
MAROON: RELC

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and
Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

29 30

RTCA Closed
RELC Closed

Return from
break

RTCA Closed
RELC Closed

MLK Day

End of Q2 Q3 Begins

RTCA 1/2 Day
RELC 1/2 Day
Teacher Work

Day

RTCA 1/2 Day
RELC 1/2 Day

RTCA Closed
RELC Closed



Winter NWEA
K-8  th

Winter NWEA
K-8  th

F E B R U A R Y 2026

5 6 7

8

15

22

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY
C O L O R  K E Y  

N O T E S

12 13 149

16

10

17

11

18

25

19

26

20

27

21

23 24 28

Q2 Report Cards
Issued

R E I D  T E M P L E  C H R I S T I A N  A C A D E M Y
2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6  S C H O O L  C A L E N D A R

PURPLE: US holidays and Observances
BLUE:  NWEA Testing
GREEN: Field Trips
ORANGE: Special Events
RED: Early Dismissal/ School Closures
MAROON: RELC

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and
Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

Feb. 23-27 is BHM Dress down week.

1 2 3 4

100TH 100TH 
DAYDAY

Q2 Honor Roll
Assembly

9:30am

Valentine’s
Class Parties

President’s Day

RTCA Closed
RELC Closed

Black History
Program @ 9am

RTCA 1/2 Day
RELC 1/2 Day

Mardi Gras Dress
Down Day

Lunar New Year
Chapel

RTCA 1/2 Day
RELC 1/2 Day



5 6 7

8

15

22

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY
C O L O R  K E Y  

N O T E S

12 13 149

16

10

17

11

18

25

19

26

20

27

21

23 24 28

PURPLE: US holidays and Observances
BLUE:  NWEA Testing
GREEN: Field Trips
ORANGE: Special Events
RED: Early Dismissal/ School Closures
MAROON: RELC

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and
Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

March 3  is dress as your favorite book
character day.

rd

March 27 . Closed at 12pm for Teacher
Work Day

th

1 2 3 4

29 30 31

RTCA 1/2 Day
RELC 1/2 Day

Celebrate Our
Counselor Day

RTCA 1/2 Day
RELC 1/2 Day

Palm Sunday

National
Counselor’s Day

Daylight Savings
End

Read Across
America Parade

2:00pm

Christian
Academy Sunday

with RTAME
Church

RELC Spring
Program @ 9am

No Chapel

M A R C H 2026
R E I D  T E M P L E  C H R I S T I A N  A C A D E M Y
2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6  S C H O O L  C A L E N D A R

Book Fair



A P R I L 2026

2 3 4

5

12

19

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY
C O L O R  K E Y  

N O T E S

9 10 116

13

7

14

8

15

22

16

23

17

24

18

20 21 25

R E I D  T E M P L E  C H R I S T I A N  A C A D E M Y
2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6  S C H O O L  C A L E N D A R

PURPLE: US holidays and Observances
BLUE:  NWEA Testing
GREEN: Field Trips
ORANGE: Special Events
RED: Early Dismissal/ School Closures
MAROON: RELC

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and
Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

1

26 27 28

Easter

29 30

RTCA 1/2 Day
RELC 1/2 Day
RTCA Easter

Program  @ 6 pm

Spring Break RTCA and RELC Closed 

RTCA Closed
RELC Closed

Good Friday

Spring Uniform
Transition

Q3 Ends Q4 Begins

Return from
break

Earth Day

Q3 Honor Roll
Assembly
9:30 am

Spring Picture
Day

Administrative
Professionals
Day

RTCA Closed
RELC Closed



Teacher Retreat

Teacher
Appreciation

Week

1 2

3

10

17

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY
C O L O R  K E Y  

N O T E S

7 8 94

11

5

12

6

13

20

14

21

15

22

16

18 19 23

PURPLE: US holidays and Observances
BLUE:  NWEA Testing
GREEN: Field Trips
ORANGE: Special Events
RED: Early Dismissal/ School Closures
MAROON: RELC

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and
Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

8  Grade Trip May 24th-28thth

24 25 26

RTCA Closed
RELC Closed

27 28

RTCA Closed
RELC Closed

Q4 Progress
Reports Issued

29 29

31

RTCA 1/2 Day
RELC 1/2 Day

National Nurses
Day

Mother’s Day

Field Day
8:00am-1:00pm

Memorial Day

RTCA Closed
RELC Closed

8  Gradeth

No School

Sports Banquet
6:00pm-8:00pm

Dance Showcase
6:00pm-8:00pm

Spring NWEA
K-8  th

Spring NWEA
K-8  th

M A Y 2026
R E I D  T E M P L E  C H R I S T I A N  A C A D E M Y
2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6  S C H O O L  C A L E N D A R

Last Chapel



J U N E 2026

5 6

7

14

21

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY
C O L O R  K E Y  

N O T E S

11 12 138

15

9

16

10

17

24

18

25

19

26

20

22 23 27

R E I D  T E M P L E  C H R I S T I A N  A C A D E M Y
2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6  S C H O O L  C A L E N D A R

PURPLE: US holidays and Observances
BLUE:  NWEA Testing
GREEN: Field Trips
ORANGE: Special Events
RED: Early Dismissal/ School Closures
MAROON: RELC

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and
Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

RTCA Graduation Schedule:
Kindergarten: 9:00am
5  Grade: 12:00pmth

8  Grade: 3:00pmth

28 29 30

RTCA Closed

RTCA 1/2 Day
RELC 1/2 Day

Last Day of School
1 32 4Q4 Honor Roll

Assembly
9:30 am

RTCA Graduation
Ceremonies

RTCA Staff Last
Day

RELC Moving Up
Ceremony

RTCA Closed
RELC Closed

Juneteenth

RTCA ClosedRELC Staff Last
Day

RELC 1/2 Day

Summer Camp
Begins

Father’s Day



J U L Y2026

3 4

5

12

19

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY
C O L O R  K E Y  

N O T E S

9 10 116

13

7

14

8

15

22

16

23

17

24

18

20 21 25

R E I D  T E M P L E  C H R I S T I A N  A C A D E M Y
2 0 2 5 - 2 0 2 6  S C H O O L  C A L E N D A R

PURPLE: US holidays and Observances
BLUE:  NWEA Testing
GREEN: Field Trips
ORANGE: Special Events
RED: Early Dismissal/ School Closures
MAROON: RELC

26 27 28

Independence Day1 2
RTCA Closed

29 30 31
Summer Camp

Ends

PK2/PK3 Last
Day


