### **NOTES PAGE:**

### <u>Inclement Weather Carline Procedures (Freezing temps and rain):</u>

- Carline 1 (PK2 1<sup>st</sup> Grade) should form a line in the lane closest to the church front door.
   Dispatcher will guide families to the correct line upon arrival.
- Carline 2 (2<sup>nd</sup> 8<sup>th</sup> grade) should form a line in the lane furthest from the church front door. Dispatcher will guide families to the correct line upon arrival.
- Please drive slowly and with caution for the safety of the scholars.

### **Special Programs:**

- Grandparents Day Program: Sept.5<sup>th</sup>, 9:00 am
- Scripture Challenge: Nov. 21<sup>st</sup>, 9:00 am
- Christmas Program: Dec. 18<sup>th</sup>, 6:00 pm
- Black History Program: Feb. 27<sup>th</sup>, 9:00 am
- Easter: April 2<sup>nd</sup> ,6:00 pm
- Graduation Day: June 5<sup>th</sup>

### Picture Day Schedule

- Fall: October 17<sup>th</sup>: 9:30am. Full uniform
- Fall Make-up: Dec. 2<sup>nd</sup>, 9:30am
- Spring: April 14<sup>th</sup>, 9:30am. No Spring Make-ups.
- Senior Pictures (8<sup>th</sup> Grade Scholars Only): TBD

### Half Day Closures (12pm)

Sept. 12th	Feb. 27th
Sept. 26th	March 13th
Oct. 10th	March 27th
Oct. 31st	Apr. 1st
Nov. 21st	May 7th
Dec. 18th	June 4th
Jan. 16th	
Jan 30th	
Feb. 13th	

### **RTCA School Closures**

Sept. 1st	Feb. 16th
Oct. 13th	April 3rd-13th
Nov. 10th-11th	May 8th
Nov. 24th-28th	May 22nd
Dec. 1st	May 25th
Dec. 19th-Jan. 2nd	June 5th
Jan. 19th	June 18th-19th



July 3rd

Please Note: Calendar is subject to change.



### COLOR KEY

**PURPLE**: US holidays and Observances

BLUE: NWEA Testing GREEN: Field Trips

**ORANGE:** Special Events

**RED**: Early Dismissal/ School Closures

MAROON: RELC

NOTES

# REID TEMPLE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 2025-2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Father's Day 15	16	17	18	Juneteenth 19 RTCA Closed	20 RTCA Closed	21
22	23 Summer Camp Begins	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					



### COLOR KEY

**PURPLE**: US holidays and Observances

GREEN: Field Trips

**ORANGE:** Special Events

**RED**: Early Dismissal/ School Closures

MAROON: RELC

NOTES

# REID TEMPLE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 2025-2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR

## JULY 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	Independence Day4	5
				RTCA Closed	RTCA Closed	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22 New Student Orientation Uniform Sale	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		



### COLOR KEY

**PURPLE**: US holidays and Observances

**BLUE**: NWEA Testing **GREEN**: Field Trips

**ORANGE:** Special Events

**RED**: Early Dismissal/ School Closures

MAROON: RELC

.....

#### NOTES

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

# REID TEMPLE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 2025-2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR

## **AUGUST** 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					Summer Camp Ends	2
3	4 RTCA Closed —	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	First Day RTCA PK2/PK3 Boo-Hoo Breakfast @ 8:30	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	Ice Cream Social 12:00-1:30pm	23
24	First Day of School RTCA PK4-8th First Day of School RELC	26	27	28 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Parent Night 6:30-7:30pm	29 First Chapel	30
31						



### SEPTEMBER 2025

### COLOR KEY

**PURPLE**: US holidays and Observances

**BLUE**: NWEA Testing **GREEN**: Field Trips

**ORANGE:** Special Events

**RED**: Early Dismissal/ School Closures

MAROON: RELC

#### NOTES

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

BTSN: Back to School Night No athletics practices from Sept. 30th-Oct. 2nd.

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Labor Day  RTCA Closed RELC Closed	2	3	4	RTCA and RELC Grandparents Day Program @ 9 am	6
7	8	9	10	11	T2 RTCA 1/2 Day RELC 1/2 Day BTSN 5:30-7:30 pm	13
14	HISPANIC HERITAGE MONTH	High School Fair 6:00pm	17	18	19	20
21	Fall NWEA K-8 <sup>th</sup>	23	24	25	RTCA 1/2 Day RELC 1/2 Day Progress Reports Issued	27
28	29 Fall NWEA K-8 <sup>th</sup>	30				



## OCTOBER 2025

### COLOR KEY

**PURPLE**: US holidays and Observances

**BLUE**: NWEA Testing **GREEN**: Field Trips

**ORANGE:** Special Events

**RED**: Early Dismissal/ School Closures

MAROON: RELC

#### NOTES

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

RTCA/RELC are closed at 12pm on 10/31 for Teacher Work Day.

No sports practices on October 16th-17th.

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	Breast Cancer Awareness Wear Pink RTCA 1/2 Day RELC 1/2 Day	11
12	Indigenous People's Day  RTCA Closed RELC 1/2 Day	14	15		Picture Day 9:30 am-2:00 pm Croft Field Trip	18
19	20  RTCA/RELC Spirit Week	21	NorthBay 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Field Trip	PK2-Kindergarten Pumpkin Patch	RTCA/RELC Pep Rally 9:00am	25
26		28 Q1 Ends	Q2 Begins	30	Halloween 31 Anti- Bullying Event Wear Orange RTCA 1/2 Day RELC 1/2 Day	



## NOVEMBER 2025

### COLOR KEY

**PURPLE**: US holidays and Observances

**BLUE**: NWEA Testing **GREEN**: Field Trips

**ORANGE:** Special Events

**RED**: Early Dismissal/ School Closures

MAROON: RELC

#### NOTES

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
Daylight Savings 2	Winter Uniform Transition Panoramic Picture Day 9:30 am	4	5	Q1 Report Cards Issued Coding Night K & 1st 6:00 pm	7	8
9	Parent Teacher Conferences RTCA Closed RELC Closed	Veteran's Day  11  RTCA Closed  RELC Closed	12	Q1 Honor Roll Assembly 9:00 am	14	15
16	17	18	Food Drive and Day of Service	20	21 Scripture Challenge 9:00 am RTCA 1/2 Day RELC 1/2 Day	22
23	24 Than	25 ksgiving Bre	26	Thanksgiving 27	28	29
30						



### DECEMBER 2025

### COLOR KEY

**PURPLE**: US holidays and Observances

**BLUE**: NWEA Testing **GREEN**: Field Trips

**ORANGE:** Special Events

**RED**: Early Dismissal/ School Closures

MAROON: RELC

#### NOTES

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

Dec. 11th: No sports practices

Dec. 12th: No Chapel

Dec. 15<sup>th</sup>-18<sup>th</sup> is dress down week.

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDA	ΛY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	RTCA Closed RELC Closed	Picture Day 2 Make-up 9:30am-2:00pm		3	4	5	6
7	8	9		10	11	Q2 Progress Reports Issued RELC Holiday Program @ 9am	13
14	Class Christmas Parties	16		17	RTCA 1/2 Day RELC 1/2 Day RTCA Christmas Program @ 6 pm	RTCA Closed RELC Closed	20
21	22 Christr	23	Christmas Eve	<b>4</b>	Christmas Day 25 RELC Closed	26	27
28	29 Christmas REL	30		31			



### JANUARY 2026

### COLOR KEY

**PURPLE**: US holidays and Observances

**BLUE**: NWEA Testing **GREEN**: Field Trips

**ORANGE:** Special Events

**RED**: Early Dismissal/ School Closures

MAROON: RELC

#### NOTES

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				Happy 1 New Year RTCA Closed RELC Closed	RTCA Closed RELC Closed	3
4	Return from break	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	The RTCA 1/2 Day RELC 1/2 Day	17
18	MLK Day 19  RTCA Closed  RELC Closed	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	New Year's Eve 28  End of Q2	29 Q3 Begins	30 RTCA 1/2 Day RELC 1/2 Day Teacher Work Day	



### FEBRUARY 2026

### COLOR KEY

**PURPLE**: US holidays and Observances

**BLUE**: NWEA Testing **GREEN**: Field Trips

**ORANGE:** Special Events

**RED**: Early Dismissal/ School Closures

MAROON: RELC

#### NOTES

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

Feb. 23-27 is BHM Dress down week.

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
BLACK 1 HISTORY MONTH	2	3	4	Q2 Report Cards Issued	Lunar New Year Chapel	7
8	Winter NWEA K-8 <sup>th</sup>	10	11	Valentine's Class Parties	RTCA 1/2 Day RELC 1/2 Day	14
15	President's Day 16  RTCA Closed RELC Closed	Mardi Gras Dress Down Day Winter NWEA K-8 <sup>th</sup>	Q2 Honor Roll Assembly 9:30am	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	Black History Program @ 9am RTCA 1/2 Day RELC 1/2 Day	28



### MARCH 2026

### COLOR KEY

**PURPLE**: US holidays and Observances

**BLUE**: NWEA Testing **GREEN**: Field Trips

**ORANGE:** Special Events

**RED**: Early Dismissal/ School Closures

MAROON: RELC

#### NOTES

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

March 3<sup>rd</sup> is dress as your favorite book character day.

March 27<sup>th</sup>. Closed at 12pm for Teacher Work Day

SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	Book Fair	2	Read Across America Parade 2:00pm	4	5	6	7
Daylight Savings End Christian Academy Sun with RTAME	day		9	10	11	12	RTCA 1/2 Day RELC 1/2 Day	14
	15		16	17	18	19	20 Celebrate Our Counselor Day	21
National Counselor's Day	22		23	24	25	26	No Chapel  RELC Spring Program @ 9am RTCA 1/2 Day RELC 1/2 Day	28
Palm Sunday	29		30	31				



### **APRIL** 2026

### COLOR KEY

**PURPLE**: US holidays and Observances

**BLUE**: NWEA Testing **GREEN**: Field Trips

**ORANGE:** Special Events

**RED**: Early Dismissal/ School Closures

MAROON: RELC

#### NOTES

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	RTCA 1/2 Day RELC 1/2 Day RTCA Easter Program @ 6 pm	Good Friday  RTCA Closed  RELC Closed	4
Easter 5	6 S	7 oring Break	8 RTCA and R	9 ELC Closed	10	11
12	RTCA Closed RELC Closed	Return from break  Spring Picture Day  Q3 Ends	Spring Uniform Transition Q4 Begins	16	17	18
19	20	21	Q3 Honor Roll Assembly 9:30 am	Administrative Professionals Day	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		



### MAY 2026

### COLOR KEY

**PURPLE**: US holidays and Observances

BLUE: NWEA Testing GREEN: Field Trips

**ORANGE:** Special Events

**RED**: Early Dismissal/ School Closures

MAROON: RELC

.....

#### NOTES

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

8<sup>th</sup> Grade Trip May 24th-28th

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					Dance Showcase 6:00pm-8:00pm	2
3	Teacher Appreciation Week	5	National Nurses Day	7 RTCA 1/2 Day RELC 1/2 Day	RTCA Closed RELC Closed Teacher Retreat	9
Mother's Day  10  Mother's Day  10	11	12	Q4 Progress Reports Issued	Spring NWEA K-8 <sup>th</sup>	15	16
17	Spring NWEA K-8 <sup>th</sup>	19	20	Field Day 8:00am-1:00pm	22 RTCA Closed RELC Closed	23
24	Memorial Day 25  RTCA Closed  RELC Closed	26	27 Last Chapel	28	29 Sports Banquet 6:00pm-8:00pm 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade No School	29



### JUNE 2026

### COLOR KEY

**PURPLE**: US holidays and Observances

**BLUE**: NWEA Testing **GREEN**: Field Trips

**ORANGE:** Special Events

**RED**: Early Dismissal/ School Closures

MAROON: RELC

### NOTES

Chapel: Every Monday, Wednesday, and Friday. Changes will be sent via email.

RTCA Graduation Schedule:

Kindergarten: 9:00am 5<sup>th</sup> Grade: 12:00pm 8<sup>th</sup> Grade: 3:00pm

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	Last Day of School Q4 Honor Roll Assembly 9:30 am RTCA 1/2 Day	Ceremonies  RTCA Closed	6
7	8 RTCA Staff Last Day	9	10	RELC 1/2 Day  11	RELC Closed  12  RELC Moving Up Ceremony  RELC 1/2 Day	13
14	RELC Staff Last Day	16	17	18 RTCA Closed	Juneteenth  19  RTCA Closed	20
Father's Day  Latherts  Pay  Pay  Pay  Pay  Pay  Pay  Pay  Pa	22 Summer Camp Begins	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				





### COLOR KEY

**PURPLE**: US holidays and Observances

**BLUE**: NWEA Testing **GREEN**: Field Trips

**ORANGE:** Special Events

**RED**: Early Dismissal/ School Closures

MAROON: RELC

NOTES

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	RTCA Closed	Independence Day
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31 Summer Camp Ends PK2/PK3 Last Day	